UMM Rack Mount Bracket
UMM-LCDUB-RM
en Mounting Guide
UMM Rack Mount Bracket Table of Contents | en 3
Bosch Security Systems, Inc. Mounting Guide F.01U.140.138 | 1.0 | 2009.09
Table of Contents
1 Unpacking 4
2 Component Specifications 5

in
: 1
5
M
ax
: 1
52
6 en | Component Specifications UMM Rack Mount Bracket
F.01U.140.138 | 1.0 | 2009.09 Mounting Guide Bosch Security Systems, Inc.
2.2 Side Holder Detail
There are multiple screw holes on the side holders for installing
different monitor models. Please refer to the table below for
the mapping of screw hole indications and applicable monitor
model number.
Screw Hole Indication Monitor Model Number
080 UML-080-90
UML-082-90
100 UML-100-90
UML-102-90
150 UML-150-90
UML-151-90
170 UML-170-90
UML-171-90
172 UML-172-90
192 UML-192-90
UMM Rack Mount Bracket Component Specifications | en 7
Bosch Security Systems, Inc. Mounting Guide F.01U.140.138 | 1.0 | 2009.09
2.3 Cabinet Plate Use
Five (5) sets of optional cosmetic plates are available for rack-